GENERAL CATALOGUE
Cat. Gen. 2013.11_ing_Layout 1  31/10/13  08:39  Pagina 1
Power plants
Industrial machining and assembly
Chemical and petrochemical industries
Shipyard, construction sites, navy yards
Cat. Gen. 2013.11_ing_Layout 1  31/10/13  08:40  Pagina 2
HE

Low tension units
mod. ETTS-R6
(w/o built-in
temperature recorder)
Pictured above are low tension heath treatment units. The equipment performs preheating and subsequent heat treatment of welded joints (pipelines, tanks, oil
tanks, fittings, adapters, elbows, etc.) of any kind and size. The use of such units stems from the following assessments: strains that may be originated in a struc-
ture during welding may provoke its breakage if not controlled.
Preheating avoids the formation of critical crystalline structures by reducing the structure porosity.
The subsequent heat treatment eliminates all inner tensions deriving from the different cooling rate of contiguous structures. Such units are manufactured of AISI
304 stainless steel frames. They are accurately finished, compactly built, easily transportable, reliable and longlasting even under heavy duty conditions.
They are particularly suitable for use in workshops, industrial building or shipyards.
Their operation is fully automatic.
Please, refer to S.I.CO.R.T. for technical features.
P/n Model Rating Channel Output (V)
output
001-002-001 ETTS/50-R6C 50 6 60/80
001-002-002 ETTS/70-R6C 70 6 60/80
001-002-003 ETTS/100-R6C 100 6 60/80
P/n Model Rating Channel Output (V)
output
001-001-006 ETTS/50-R6 50 6 60/80
001-001-007 ETTS/70-R6 70 6 60/80
001-001-008 ETTS/100-R6 100 6 60/80
Low tension units
mod. ETTS-R6C
(with built-in
temperature recorder)